

Christmas angel, thaw & serve (Item no. 1353)

Christmas angel, thaw & serve

Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR, sugar, BUTTER, yeast, water, WHOLE MILK POWDER, SOFT CURD CHEESE, raisins, WHEAT GLUTEN, salt, pea protein, glucose syrup, rice flour, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, acerola juice concentrate, full of cane sugar, coconut oil
May contain: EGG AND -PRODUCTS, SOYA, SESAME

Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS